
 2022 - 2023 - SWIMMING

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 5/24/2022

DE ANZA DIVISION

Teams: Gunn, Homestead, Los Altos, Los Gatos, Monta Vista, Palo Alto, Saratoga

Friday March 3 Friday March 10 Friday March 17

Bye - Los Gatos Bye - Gunn Bye - Saratoga

Palo Alto @ Homestead Los Altos @ Saratoga Gunn @ Monta Vista

Los Altos @ Monta Vista Monta Vista @ Homestead Palo Alto @ Los Altos

Saratoga @ Gunn Los Gatos @ Palo Alto Homestead @ Los Gatos

Friday March 24 Friday March 31 Thursday April 6

Bye - Monta Vista Bye - Palo Alto Bye - Homestead

Saratoga @ Palo Alto Monta Vista @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Los Altos

Los Gatos @ Gunn Homestead @ Saratoga Monta Vista @ Saratoga

Los Altos @ Homestead Gunn @ Los Altos

Thursday April 13 Friday April 21 Tuesday  April 25

Homestead @ Gunn Bye - Los Altos EL CAMINO TRIALS

Palo Alto @ Monta Vista Saratoga @ Los Gatos @

Gunn @ Palo Alto GUNN

Wednesday April 26 Thursday April 27 Friday April 28

Prelims DE ANZA-Girls' Prelims DA-Boys' DE ANZA FINALS-B&G

@ @ @

Saratoga Saratoga Saratoga

diving-Tuesday

CCS Meet Limit 13

Pre Season League Meeting January 25  Cupertino 5:00

Start Practice January 30

First Scrimmaget Allowed February 13

First Contact Allowed February 20

SCVAL Seeding Meeting April 24 (M) Cupertino 7:00

Last League Contest Allowed April 28

CCS Entries Due: April 30 Master Forms Due By 5:00 PM

Post League Meeting April 31 Cupertino 7:00

CCS Diving May 4

CCS Trials May 5

CCS Finals May 6

CIF State Trials May 11

CIF State Finals May 13

Starting Times 4:00

Chairpersons: DA - Mike Jarvis, Gunn; Rafael Alapont, Mountain View

A.D. Liaison: Scott Stevens-Cupertino

C.C.S (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476 report score 408-809-1952

SCVAL Web site www.scval.com

http://www.scval.com/

